Halbmarathon Minchen 2014

10km - Lauf - 27.04.2014
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Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Happy Runners 1

Escada 1

Medpace 1

Paulaner Running Crew 1

Die 5 Musketiere 1

MRRC Miinchen 1

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1
Westerham 1

EY RUNNING TEAM 1

Happy Runners 1

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 1
Running Company 1

Der Weg zum Gliicklichsein 2
Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2

AK Tempo Cazin (BiH) 1
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Schnur Christina
Schafmeister Kathrin
Peters Ariane
Schulz Manon
Heide Susanne
Kammerl Kristina
Peter Philipp
Rank Felix

Pop Uwe
Waldner Christian
Volcker Thomas
Pertiller Laurenz
Hanold Ralf
Minzloher Gunter
Claves Manuel

Qorray Artion

00:43:10
00:48:17
00:57:34
00:56:25
01:00:23
01:07:44
00:34:24
00:39:26
00:42:34
00:45:28
00:44:01
00:46:43
00:47:12
00:50:54
00:47:33

00:49:17

VoR Kirsten
Kretschmer Tina
Kramer Karoline
Olano-Marin Catalina
Uhl Sophia
Kirchschlager Sabrina
Neumann Martin
Weinmann Sven
Bacher Georg
Koesling Dietmar
Miihlh&user Tobias
Fendt Edward
Meyer Andreas
Geiger Bernd
Wendler Hans-Peter

Barbosa Hugo

00:47:52
00:54:00
00:58:10
00:58:26
01:02:07
01:17:10
00:36:10
00:45:33
00:43:36
00:45:42
00:48:08
00:48:15
00:47:47
00:55:56
00:57:30

00:57:02

Berend Silke
Krestan Nicole
Kostka Danuta
Pelz Christiane
Arnsteiner Susanne
Jaschinski Lisa
Wagner Frederik
Berend Sven
Pop Alexandru
Mader Rainer
Blazevic Igor
Mc Clurg Scott
Gartner Rainer
Woitinas Florian
Kreutzer Guido

Dizdarevic Zuhdija

545

_zelmes ssystert

00:58:37
00:54:12
00:59:03
01:09:19
01:06:11
01:17:11
00:38:55
00:47:08
00:51:44
00:47:49
00:49:01
00:48:20
00:51:33
00:56:02
00:58:43

00:58:55

de

02:29:39
02:36:29
02:54:47
03:04:10
03:08:41
03:42:05
01:49:29
02:12:07
02:17:54
02:18:59
02:21:10
02:23:18
02:26:32
02:42:52
02:43:46

02:45:14
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