

Halbmarathon München 2014

10km - Lauf - 27.04.2014



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer 1	Zeit1	Läufer 2	Zeit2	Läufer 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	W	Schnur Christina	00:43:10	Voß Kirsten	00:47:52	Berend Silke	00:58:37	02:29:39
2	Happy Runners 1	W	Schafmeister Kathrin	00:48:17	Kretschmer Tina	00:54:00	Krestan Nicole	00:54:12	02:36:29
3	Escada 1	W	Peters Ariane	00:57:34	Kramer Karoline	00:58:10	Kostka Danuta	00:59:03	02:54:47
4	Medpace 1	W	Schulz Manon	00:56:25	Olano-Marin Catalina	00:58:26	Pelz Christiane	01:09:19	03:04:10
5	Paulaner Running Crew 1	W	Heide Susanne	01:00:23	Uhl Sophia	01:02:07	Arnsteiner Susanne	01:06:11	03:08:41
6	Die 5 Musketiere 1	W	Kammerl Kristina	01:07:44	Kirchschlager Sabrina	01:17:10	Jaschinski Lisa	01:17:11	03:42:05
1	MRRRC München 1	M	Peter Philipp	00:34:24	Neumann Martin	00:36:10	Wagner Frederik	00:38:55	01:49:29
2	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 1	M	Rank Felix	00:39:26	Weinmann Sven	00:45:33	Berend Sven	00:47:08	02:12:07
3	Westerham 1	M	Pop Uwe	00:42:34	Bacher Georg	00:43:36	Pop Alexandru	00:51:44	02:17:54
4	EY RUNNING TEAM 1	M	Waldner Christian	00:45:28	Koesling Dietmar	00:45:42	Mader Rainer	00:47:49	02:18:59
5	Happy Runners 1	M	Völcker Thomas	00:44:01	Mühlhäuser Tobias	00:48:08	Blazevic Igor	00:49:01	02:21:10
6	Der Weg zum Glückichsein 1	M	Pertiller Laurenz	00:46:43	Fendt Edward	00:48:15	Mc Clurg Scott	00:48:20	02:23:18
7	Running Company 1	M	Hanold Ralf	00:47:12	Meyer Andreas	00:47:47	Gärtner Rainer	00:51:33	02:26:32
8	Der Weg zum Glückichsein 2	M	Münzloher Günter	00:50:54	Geiger Bernd	00:55:56	Woitinas Florian	00:56:02	02:42:52
9	Team ERDINGER Alkoholfrei 2	M	Claves Manuel	00:47:33	Wendler Hans-Peter	00:57:30	Kreutzer Guido	00:58:43	02:43:46
10	AK Tempo Cazin (BiH) 1	M	Qorray Artion	00:49:17	Barbosa Hugo	00:57:02	Dizdarevic Zuhdija	00:58:55	02:45:14